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LLISTAT D'INSCRITS PATGES GRANS 2024
(de 10 a 13 anys)

Recordem: El sorteig final sera el dia 5 de Desembre a les

19:30 a la Federacid Obrera
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Nom
Chloe
Enric
Claudia
Laia
Nohokai
Aina
Aniol
Manel
Jana
Ainara
Ana
Aleix
Judit
Bruna
Alex
Abril
Jan
Marc
Aleix
Lia
Joanna
Gerard
Conrad
Carla
Ona
Joel
Marco Antonio
Carla
Ariadna
Ivan
Laia
Nadine
Octavi
Paula
Laura
Laia
Marc

Primer Cognom
Sanchez
Garriga
Espartero
Vivancos
Campos
Marti
Zacarias
Gonzalez
Oliva

Avila
Villanueva
Calero
Ciercoles
Artis
Palacio
Fernandez
Comabella
Pita

Jodar
Artis
Baqués
Romagosa
Font

Gil

Gil

Garcia
Calvo
Moreno
Catalan
Catalan
Prado
Gomez-Alvarez
Pons
Iglesias
Pujol
Rosell
Costa

Segon Cognom
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82
83
84
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89

Nuria
Julia
Carlota
Oriol
Ariadna

Aitana Nayeli

Eulalia
Unai
Aina
Lucia
Cesc
Iris

Nil
Jaume
Marcel
Helena
Sara
Daniel
Miquel
Jdlia
Nara
Jordi
Marc
Victor
Alex
Biel

Pol
Carlota
Alba
Bruna
Gerard
Andrea
Gabriel
Marc
Rosa Maria
Alba
Nicole
Naiara
Biel
Axel
Lluis
Pau
Marc
Aina
Jan
Irene
Ona
Ingrid
Martina
Maria
Roger
Irene

Gracia
Pérez
Laredo
Bové
Alonso
Cuba
Comas
Puerta
Alcantara
Aranda
Espel
Castillo
Brucart
Santacana
Llinas
Compte
Rojo
Rojo
Lopez
Sancho
Tarazaga
Ventura
Ferrer
Sanz
Herrera
Perapoch
Alameda
Figueres
Perez
Figueras
Martin
Campos
Garcia
Batista
Gomez
Sanchez
Perez
Tena
Sanz
Dominguez
Riulas
Del Prado
Alcaide
Melero
Melero
Llovet
Pinto
Relloso
Polo
Parrilla
Morell
Bonilla
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90
91
92
93
94
95

97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127

129
130
131
132
133

Didac
Anna
David
Carla
Carlota
Abril
Martina
Martina
Nora
Judith
Jan

Lau

Teo
Marcel
Roger
Mireia
Jana
Rita
Adam
Marc
Martina
Martina
Mireia
Valentina
June
Claudia
Elva
Valentina
Arnau
Nerea
Anna
Berta
Gorka
Mariam
Alen
Sofia
Sofia
Aleix
Xavier
Berta
Martina
Aitor
Teo
Ainara

Aguilera
Porras
Ramirez
Jurado
Monreal
Marin
Vendrell
Villar
Tous
Soria
Castelld
Creus
T-Figueras
Lépez
Polo
Sanchez
Benavides
Lu
Etminani
Moreno
Bonells
Ferrer
Del Estal
Lai
Macias
Taberner
Calvo
Geraldo
Martin
Bosch
Padils

De Lamo
Moreno
Karoyan
Gil
Luengo
Canela
Sanchez
Martinez
Marquez
Alonso
Gilabert
Bernardino
Rodriguez



